SEVEN™™

Estimated Title
2019

30/06/18

Past
Release

NEETISH KUMAR

Estate Manager

Lot

640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653

Address

Sanctum Drive
Sanctum Drive
Sanctum Drive
Sanctum Drive
Sanctum Drive
Sanctum Drive
Sanctum Drive
Sanctum Drive
Sanctum Drive
Sanctum Drive
Sanctum Drive
Sanctum Drive

Alcove Road

Alcove Road

0418 577 055
seventhbend@latituderealestate.com.au

WWW.LATITUDEREALESTATE.COM.AU

Frontage

Depth

Stage 6C Release

12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
14
12.5

30
30
30
30
30
32
32
32

OUR TERMS: 10% Deposit due upon contract signing. All information contained in this price list is intended as a guide only and whilst
every effort is made to ensure its accuracy, neither the Vendor not their Agent shall accept any responsibility for any errors that may be
contained herein. Prices are subject to change without notice and details are correct at time of print.

Area

375
375
375
375
420
400
448
448
400
400
400
572
375
497

Facing Price

$252,000
$252,000
$252,000
$252,000
$270,000
$266,000
$285,000
$285,000
$266,000
$266,000
$266,000
$319.000
$252,000
$275,000
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@ Yourland

Status

Available
Available
Available
Available
HOLD

Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

Available
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