## SEVENT BEND

Estimated Title 2019

30/06/18	Lot	Address	Frontage	Depth	Area	Facing	Price	Status
Stage 6C Release								
<b>~</b>	640	Sanctum Drive	12.5	30	375	S	\$252,000	Available
<b>~</b>	641	Sanctum Drive	12.5	30	375	S	\$252,000	Available
<b>~</b>	642	Sanctum Drive	12.5	30	375	S	\$252,000	Available
<b>~</b>	643	Sanctum Drive	12.5	30	375	S	\$252,000	Available
×	644	Sanctum Drive	14	30	420	S	\$270,000	HOLD
<b>~</b>	645	Sanctum Drive	12.5	32	400	Ν	\$266,000	Available
<b>~</b>	646	Sanctum Drive	14	32	448	Ν	\$285,000	Available
<b>~</b>	647	Sanctum Drive	14	32	448	Ν	\$285,000	Available
	648	Sanctum Drive	12.5	32	400	Ν	\$266,000	Available
<b>~</b>	649	Sanctum Drive	12.5	32	400	Ν	\$266,000	Available
	650	Sanctum Drive	12.5	32	400	Ν	\$266,000	Available
	651	Sanctum Drive	Cnr	32	572	Ν	\$319,000	Available
	652	Alcove Road	12.5	30	375	W	\$252,000	Available
<b>~</b>	653	Alcove Road	Cnr	30	497	W	\$275,000	Available







NEETISH KUMAR Estate Manager

0418 5// 05

seventhbend@latituderealestate.com.au

WWW.LATITUDEREALESTATE.COM.AU

